1, 2-Lamp Up/Down, T5, T5HO Staggered, Direct/Indirect Asymmetric
MDIA STG Wall Mount
Page 1/2 Rev. 09/06/11 Beams / MDIA STG WM
© 2011 Alera Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Because of continuing product improvement programs, Alera Lighting reserves the right to change specifications
without notice. 701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Tech Support 864.678.1580 / Website www.aleralighting.com
Catalog No.
Project Name Type
Date

either the indirect or direct portion and combined
with many types of downlight shielding. See
ordering guide for additional options. Number of
lamps in cross section will determine which options
are available. Note that a wide range of symmetric
downlight options can be found on MDI STG WM
specification sheet.
ELECTRICAL
Fixtures are pre-wired with electronic ballasts
in 120V, 277V or 120V-277V (U). 347V available
on some models; contact factory. Tandem and
row configurations use quick-connect single or
multi-circuit wiring between luminaires. Power
feed locations as indicated on Technical Installation
Data pages or project specific layouts. Night light,
emergency circuits or factory installed battery
packs must be specified as option.
FINISH
Matte White powder coat standard for end caps
and housing. Zet Silver and additional colors
and finishes optional. For shielding finishes see
Shielding.
CERTIFICATION
All fixtures bear appropriate UL or C UL US labels.
Features
•	 3½" × 5" rectilinear beam appears to float
just off vertical surface of wall
•	 ADA compliant
•	 Uplight and Asymmetric Downlight
•	 Asymmetric downlight louver does not hang
below fixture housing
•	 Symmetric downlight available; see MDI STG
WM specification sheet
•	 Up/Down switching available
•	 T5 or T5HO
•	 Extensive aesthetic options
•	 Staggered lamps for continuous light
•	 Full family including cable mount, wall
mount, surface mount and recessed
•	 Companion fixtures include the 2½" × 3½"
Microlyne® Mini and 3½" × 3½" Microlyne
•	 Aesthetic continuity across family, shielding and
options
Ordering Information Example: MDIA-20-STG-1U1DT5-WM-HEP-EPU-MW-GLR
Shape and Dimensions
5"
4"
STG
Lamp stagger
STG Staggered Lamp
Down
——
Mounting
WM Wall Mount
WM
LAMP TYPE AND PROFILE
1U1DT5 1 Lamp Up, 1 Lamp Down, T5
1U1DT5HO 1 Lamp Up, 1 Lamp Down, T5HO
1U2DT5 1 Lamp Up, 2 Lamps Down, T5
1U2DT5HO 1 Lamp Up, 2 Lamps Down, T5HO
2U1DT5 2 Lamps Up, 1 Lamp Down, T5
2U1DT5HO 2 Lamps Up, 1 Lamp Down, T5HO
2U2DT5 2 Lamps Up, 2 Lamps Down, T5
2U2DT5HO 2 Lamps Up, 2 Lamps Down, T5HO
MDI A —
Model
MDI Microlyne®
Direct-Indirect
Sym / asym
A Asymmetric
Louver
—